WESTMORLAND

COUNTY
FOOTBALL
ASSOCIATION
LIMITED
MEMBERSHIP FEES AND CHARGES
2017/18
£20

League Sanction Fee
Senior Club Affiliation Fee

Secondary Affiliation Fee
(Non Parent Clubs)
Youth Club Affiliation Fee

Secondary Affiliation Fee
(Non Parent Clubs)

Junior Membership

Associate Membership
Entrance Fee for any new club

Cup Entry Fees
Senior Challenge Cup
Benevolent Trophy
Junior Cup
Sunday Cup
Minor Cup
Under 16 Girls Cup
Dallam Tower
Under 14 Girls Cup
Under 13 Boys Cup
S M Jones Trophy
Under 11 Cup

Withdrawal from Competition
Public Liability Insurance
Referee Registration Fee

Associate Referee Registration Fee
Small Sided League Sanction Fee

Small Sided Competition
Appeal Fees
Discipline Administration Fee

£45 (if renewed before 10 June)
£55 (if renewed after 10 June)
£20 (if renewed before 10 June)
£25 (if renewed after 10 June)
£15 (if renewed before 10 June)
£20 (if renewed after 10 June)
£5 (if renewed before 10 June)
£10 (if renewed after 10 June)

£10 (if renewed before 10 June)
£15 (if renewed after 10 June)

£5
£10

£10
£10
£10
£10
£8
£8
£8
£8
£8
£8
£8

£10

£20 (£10 subsided by Westmorland County FA)
£20

Free

£5 per team

£25

£30 (FA Mandatory Fee)

£10 (FA Mandatory Fee)

Registered Office: 35/37 Appleby Road, Kendal, Cumbria, LA9 6ET

Telephone: 01539 730946

E-mail: Info@WestmorlandFA.com e  Website: www.WestmorlandFA.com

Registered in England

Registered Number 4240922


http://www.westmorlandfa.com/

